
S DIV: LOTS 3, 4, 5, 22, 23 & 24
S/D. 

BEDENBAUGH ALVIN L/BEDENBAUGH TERI T
8151 SW COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

00-00-00-13824-003
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1346/1596 10/20/2017 WD Q I 01 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN J PETERS

ALVIN L & TERI T BE

1180/1678 9/08/2009 WD Q I 01 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER L CRAUN

RYAN J PETERS
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HX Base Yr

368 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,712 95.0460 70.33 120,405 1920 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

AOF 1,456 110 1,602 56,335

CAN 30 30 9 317

CAN 336 30 101 3,552

1,822 1,712 60,202

CAN= N12 W28 S12 E28$ AOF= W28 S42 CAN= W3 S10 E3 N10$ S10
E28 N52$.
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10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 200

200

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *CG 70.00 200.00 14,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 35,000


